Garment N°

i

8
g.

MOQ:
EXW Price:
FOB Price:
EU Price:
MSRP:

Delivery Dates:

>

24 units per color
$148

$153

5182

$285

15.06.24 - 15.09.24

Name:
Origin:
Tailor:

Composition:

Origami Jacket

Lima, Peru

Mr. Tomas

Outside 100% Pima Cotton
Inside 100% Baby Alpaca

Technique: Industrial Machine + Tailoring + Hand Finished
Weight: 1.050 gr.
Code: SAC-005
Price 24 units 50 units 100 units 200 units
$148 $143 $140 $138
$153 $148 $145 $143
$182 $177 S174 $172




